

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No. 690 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	25.06.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for the official respondents is present. None appears for the petitioners. On the last two occasions also there is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. However, to afford one more opportunity to the petitioners, list on 23.07.2026. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv